
DEPARTMENT OF HALAL AFFAIRS

halal@cicot.org

s



Page 1 of 38   
 

TABLE OF CONTENT 

NO. COUNTRY  PAGE 
1 Argentina 3 
2 Australia 3-5 
3 Austria 5 
4 Belarus 5 
5 Belgium 6 
6 Bosnia and Herzegovina 6 
7 Brazil 7 
8 Brunei 8 
9 Cambodia 8 

10 Canada 9 
11 China 10-11 
12 Colombia 11 
13 Denmark 12 
14 France 12 
15 Germany 13 
16 Ghana 14 
17 Greece 14 
18 Hong Kong  15 
19 Hungary 15 
20 India  16 
21 Indonesia 17 
22 Ireland 17 
23 Italy 17-18 
24 Japan 18-19 
25 Kazakhstan 20 
26 Kenya 20 
27 Lithuania        20 
28 Malaysia   21 
29 Mexico 21 
30 Morocco 21 
31 Netherlands 22 
32 New Zealand 22-23 
33 Pakistan 23 
34 Paraguay 24 
35 Peru 24 
36 Philippines 25 
37 Poland 26 
38 Russia  26 
39 Saudi Arabia 27 
40 Singapore 27 
41 South Korea 27 
   



Page 2 of 38   
 

 
 

NO. COUNTRY  
42 South Africa 28 
43 Spain 28-29 
44 Sri Lanka 29 
45 Switzerland 29 
46 Taiwan 30 
47 Tatarstan (RUSSIA) 30 
48 Tunisia 30 
49 Turkey 31 
50 Ukraine  32 
51 United Arab Emirates 32 
52 United Kingdom 32-33 
53 United States of America 34 
54 Uruguay 35 
55 Uzbekistan 35 
56 Vietnam 35-36 
57 INDEX 37-38 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Page 3 of 38   
 

 
ARGENTINA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

1 

 
The Halal Approval South America S.A.  
 
Av. Presidente Manuel Quintana 585. 2B. Ciudad Autonoma de 
Buenos Aires. Argentina 

 

2 

 

Halal Center Argentina    
 
Avenida San Juan 3053, Barrio de San Cristobal, C1233 Buenos 
Aires, Argentina 

 

3 
Centro Islámico de la República Argentina 
 
Av. San Juan 3053, Ciudad Autónoma de Buenos Aires, Argentina 

 

4 
The Halal Catering Argentina   
 
Av. Salvador María del Carril 3527 2b, Argentina. 

 
 

AUSTRALIA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

5 

 
Western Australia Halal Authority (WAHA) 
 

Unit 2/64 Attfield Street, Maddington, WA 6109    
      

 

6 
Halal Certification Authority Pty Ltd 
 

5/90 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

 

7 
Supreme Islamic Council of Halal Meat in Australia  (SICHMA) 
 

Unit 13, 10 Straits Avenue, South Granville, NSW, Australia 

 



Page 4 of 38   
 

 
AUSTRALIA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 
8 

 
National Halal Accreditation Services Australia (NHASA) 
 
Suite C, 78 Hume Highway Somerton Victoria 3062, Australia 
 

 

 
 
9 
 

 
Halal Australia Pty Ltd 
 
Suite 403, Level 4, 55 Phillip Street, Parramatta, NSW 2150, 
Australia 
 

 

 
 

10 
 

 
Islamic Co-ordinating Council of Victoria (ICCV) 
 
12 Howes Street, Airport West 3042 Australia 
 

 

 
 

11 

 
Australian Halal Development and Accreditation (AHDAA) 
 
839 Beaudesert Road, Archerfield, Brisbane, QLD 4108, Australia 
 

 

 
 

12 

 
Global Halal Trade Center (GHTC) 
 
223 Calam Road, Pacific Centre Sunny bank 
 

 

 
 

13 

 
Australian International Halal Certification Organisation                                                                                                                     
Pty Ltd (AIHCO) 
 
1663 Sydney Road Campbellfield Vic 3061, Australia 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Page 5 of 38   
 

 
AUSTRALIA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

14 

 
Australian Halal Authority & Advisers Pty. Ltd. (AHAA) 
 
1/2a Dargie court, Dallas, Victoria 3047 
 

 

 
 

15 

 
WHT Certification Australia PTY LTD. 
 
21 Avonmore Way, Weir Views, Vic 3338, Australia 
 

 

 
16 
 

 

The Halal Approval Pty Ltd 
 
Unit 11 A, 191 Parramatta Road, Auburn NSW 2144, Australia 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AUSTRIA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
17 
 

IIDC - Islamic Information Documentation and Certification 
GmbH (Austria) 
 
4050 Traun, Johann Roithner Str. 131, BS3E00T005, Austria 

 

 
BELARUS 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

18 

 
WHT Belarus  
 
Lozhinskaya st. 4-19, 220125, Minsk, Republic of Belarus 

 

 

 
 
 



Page 6 of 38   
 

 
BELGIUM 

 

NO. ORGANISITION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

  19 

 
IHEC - Halal Expertise ASBL                                            
 
Avenue Louise 367 - 1050 Brussels, Belgium 
 

 

 
 

20 

 
Halal Food Council of Europe (HFCE)  
 
Rue de la Presse 4, 1000 Brussels, Belgium 
 

 

 
 

  21 

 
Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
Route Gouvernementale, 1150 Bruxelles, Belgium. 
 

 

 
 

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

22 

 
Agency for Halal Quality Certification 
 
Turalibegova 73; 75000 Tuzla, Bosnia and Herzegovina 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 7 of 38   
 

 
BRAZIL 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

23 

 
CDIAL Halal Autoridade de Certificação                                    
 
101 José Versolato Street – office 63 – Domo Corporate Building São 
Bernardo do Campo / SP 

 

 

24 

SIILHALAL – Islamic Inspection Service   
 
Av. Fernando Machado Esquina Com A R. Duque de Caxias – 
Edificio il Centenario, 141E – Sala 1504 – Bairro Centro, Chapeco, 
Santa Catarina,Brasil 

 

 

25 

Halal Approval South America Servicos de Certificacao Ltda  
 
Avenida Dr Chucri Zaidan, Number 1550, 11 andar. Sala 1116, 
Bairro Morumbi, São Paulo, Brazil 

  

26 
FAMBRAS Halal Certification 
 
Rua Tejupá, 188 - Vila Babilonia, São Paulo - SP, 04350-020, Brazil. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 8 of 38   
 

 
BRUNEI 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

27 

 
Lembaga Mengeluarkan Permit Import Halal Bahagian Kawalan 
Makanan Halal Jabatan Hal Ehwal Syar’iah 
 
Tkt 2 Jalan Elizabeth II Kementerian Hal Ehwal Ugama (Lama), 
Bandar Seri Begawan, Negara Brunei Darussalam      BS 3510 
(AUTHORITY) 

 

 

 
 

CAMBODIA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

28 

 
Cambodian Halal Steering Committee (CHSC)  
 
No. 19-61, Russian Federation Blvd (110), Phnom Penh 12102, 
Cambodia. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 9 of 38   
 

 
CANADA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

29 

 
Muslim Consumer Council of Canada                       
 
8798 Delvista Drive, Delta, BC, V4C4A5, Canada  

 

 

30 

 
Halal Monitoring Authority (HMA)                                             
 
1825 Markham Rd, Suite 211, Scarborough, ON M1B 4Z9 Canada 

 

 

31 

 
Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of Canada (IFANCC)    
 
206 – 130 Dundas Street East, Mississauga, ON L5A 3V8, Canada 

 

 

 
32 
 

 
HMCA Halal Montreal Certification Authority                           
 
4605 Boul. Lapinière Ste 350, Brossard, QC J4Z 3T5 

 

 

33 

 
The Halal Approval Inc. 
 
1133 Mesa Cres, Mississauga, Ontario, Canada, L5H 4B3. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 10 of 38   
 

 
CHINA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

34 

 
Shaanxi Shang Pin Yuan Halal Food & Restaurant Management 
Co., Ltd (SSPY)                         
 
No.15, Xi Hua Men Street, Lian Hu District, Xi’an, Shaanxi Province, 
China 
 

 

35 

 
ARA Halal Certification Services Centre   
 
No 28, Dongfeng Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou City, Henan 
China 

 

 

36 

 
Shangdong Halal Certification Service (SHC) 
 
Room 410, No. 96, Jingqi Road, Downtown, Jinan, Shandong  
Province, P.R China 

 

 
 

37 

 
Al-Baqara Certification  
 
Room 1517, No. 9, Hengshan Erli, Jimei District, Xiamen 

 
 

38 

 
Islamic Food Research Centre (IFRC - Hong Kong) Co., Ltd. 
 
No Unit 1312, Changfengyuan, Chunfeng Road, Luohu District, 
Shenzhen, Guangdong Province,518002 China 

  

39 

Halal Certification Services Chongqing (HCS)   
 
No.52,Cuihu Road,Shuanglonghu Street,Yubei District,Chongqing, 
China 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 11 of 38   
 

 
CHINA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

40 

 
Halal Services Asia - HSA 
 
Room 819, Building G, Hualian City Panorama, Dalang Community, 
Xin'an Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 

 

 

41 

 
Shanghai Global Halal Certification Service (SGH) 
 
Room 1162, 1F Area A, Building 3, Yingshun Road 715, Qingpu 
District, Shanghai, China 

 

 

42 

 
World Halal Trust Certification (Guangzhou) Co., Ltd. 
 
YB280-225, 13 Tangdong East Road, Tianhe District, Guangzhou 
City, China 

 

 

 
 

COLUMBIA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

43 

 

FAMBRAS Halal Certification (Colombia)   
 
Niit: 901125872-1 – Cra 15 No.104-10 Barrio Molinos Del Norte Zip 
Code 110111– Bogotá, D.C, Colombia  

 

 

44 

 

The Halal Approval South America SAS  
 
Carrera 21 No. 135-53, Casa 12, Bogota. Colombia, NIT 
901.640.602-8 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 12 of 38   
 

 
DENMARK 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

45 

 
 

Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
Agro Food Park15, 8200 Århus N, Denmark 
 

 

 

FRANCE 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

46 

 
Halal Correct France                                                                     
 
274 Ter Avenue de la Marne, Bâtiments C et D, 59700 Marcq-en-
Barœul, France  

 

 

47 
ARGML                                                                                        
 
146 boulevard Pinel 69008, Lylon, France 

 

 

48 

 
International Halal Center (IHC) 
 
2 Bd de la Muette, 95140 Garges-lès-Gonesse,France. 

 

 

49 

 

Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
57 Rue d'Amsterdam, 75008 Paris, France. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 13 of 38   
 

 
GERAMANY 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

50 

 

Halal Certification Services (EU)  
 
Untere Dorfstrasse 74, 79618 Rheinfelden (Baden), Germany 

 

 

51 

 

Halal Correct Germany                                                                 
 
Centroallee 279-277 46047, Oberhausen, Germany  

 

 

52 

 

IIDC - Islamic Information Documentation and Certification 
GmbH (Germany) 
 
94315 Straubing, Enggasse 20, Germany 

 

 

53 

 

International Halal Center (IHC) 
 
Pallaswiesenstrasse 63, 64293 Darmstadt, Germany 

 

 

54 

 

Halal Control GmbH 
 
Stahlstrasse 44, 65428 Ruesselsheim am Main, Germany 

 

 

 
 

55 

 

 
EHZ European Institute of Halal Certification 
 
Colonia Alle 3D-51067 Cologne, Germany 

 

 

 
  56 

 

 
Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
Pallaswiesenstrasse 63, D-64293 Darmstadt, Germany. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Page 14 of 38   
 

 
GHANA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

57 

 
Bureau of Halal Certification, Ghana  
 
P.O.Box AN6321, Accra-North Ghana  

 

 

 
 

GREECE 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

58 

 
European Centre of Halal Certification-Halal Greece                                                      
 
Velissariou 41-B, Xanthi-67131-Greece   

 

 

59 

 
World Halal Trust - Greece 
 
Velissariou 41 B, 67131, Xanthi, Greece 

 

 

60 

 

Halal Approval Athens P.C. 
 
3 Skopelou Str., Athens, P.C. 11361, Greece  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



Page 15 of 38   
 

 
HONG  KONG 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

61 

 
GBA Halal Certification Centre Limited                                      
 
Unit 854, Sino Industrial Plaza, 9 Kai Cheung Road, Kowloon Bay, 
Hong kong 

 

 

62 
Halal Foundation Center Limited                            
 
Flat 9/1 Yee Fai Building 423-433 Chatham Road North Hung Hom 
Kowloon, Hong Kong 

 

 
 

HUNGARY 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

63 

 
IIDC Institute for Islamic Documentation and Certification Kft. 
(Hungary)                                                                                   
 
1134 Budapest, Váci út 45, Hungary 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 16 of 38   
 

 
INDIA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

64 

 
JUHF Certification Pvt. Ltd.                                                         
 
1st Floor, Jamiat Ulama E Maharashtra, Imam Bada Compound, 
Imam Bada Road, Near Mughal Masjid, Bhindi Bazar, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra - 400009, India 

 

 

65 

 
 
Jamiat Ulama-i-Hind Halal Trust                                                  
 
1, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002, India  

 

 

66 

 
Halal India Pvt Ltd 
 
Suite No: 7, 3rd Floor, Hameedia Shopping Mall, No: 108, 109, 
Triplicane High Road, Triplicane, Chennai – 600 005 

 

 

67 

 
 
Tayyeb Halal Approval Private Limited 
 
B 128 Sector 2, Noida, Gautam Bhudda Nagar – 201301, Uttar 
Pradesh, India 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 17 of 38   
 

 
INDONESIA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 
 
 

68 

 
 
Badan Penyelenggara Jaminan Produk Halal Kementerian 
Agama Republik Indonesia (BPJPH) 
 
Jl. Raya Pd. Gede No.13, RW.1, Pinang Ranti, Kec Makasar, Kota 
Jakarta Timur, Daerah Khusus Ibukota Jakarta 13560 
(AUTHORITY) 

 

 

 
 

IRELAND 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

69 

 
Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
The Black Church, St. Mary's Place, D07 P4AX Dublin, Ireland 

 

 

 
 

ITALY 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

70 

 
Halal Italia                                                                            
 
Viale Francesco Crispi, 58, 36100 Vicenza VI, Italy 

 

 

 
  

71 

 
World Halal Authority - WHA                                    
 
Viale Brianza, 20 Cinisello Balsamo, Italy 

 

 

 
 

  72 

 
Halal International Authoriy – HIA      
 
Via Cappuccini, 20 - Milan, Italy 

 

 

 
 
 



Page 18 of 38   
 

 
ITALY 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
73 
 

 
WHAD Italian/Halal Roma                                               
 
Via Silvestrini 16, 37135 Verona, Italy 

 

 

 
74 

 
Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
Viale Giorgio Ribotta 11, 00144 Roma, Italia and Via Dei Faggi 14, 
87012 Castrovillari (CS), Italy 

 

 

 
 

JAPAN 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

75 

 
NPO Japan Halal Association 
 
7F Arte Building Honmachibashi, 2-24 Honmachibashi, Chuo-ku, 
Osaka, Japan 540-00295 

 
 
 

 
 
 

76 

 
Nippon Asia Halal Association (NAHA) 
 
Cicc Bld. 5F, 2-6-2 Masunami, Chuo Ward, Chiba City, Chiba 
Prefectur, Japan 260-0044  

 

 
 

 
 
 

77 

 
Muslim Professional Japan Association (MPJA) 
 
Yoshioka Bldg 3F, 4-32-1 Yotsuya, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 160-0004, 
Japan 

      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 19 of 38   
 

 
JAPAN 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 
 

78 

 
Japan Halal Certification Promotion Organization (JHCPO)  
 
6713-17 Funatsu kawaguchikomachi Minamitsurugun, Yamanashi 
Japan 

 

 

 
 

79 

 
Japan Halal Foundation (JHF) 
 
As-Salaam Bldg, 1F, 4-6-7, Taito, Taito-ku, Tokyo 

 

 
 

80 

 
Japan Islamic Trust 
 
3-42-11 Minami Otsuka, Toshima-Ku,Tokyo 1700005 

 

 
 

81 

 
Japan Global Halal Certification Body (JGH) 
 
1-2-1 Kamirengeji, Nakama City, Fukuoka, Prefecture, 809-0013 
Japan 

 

 

 
 

82 

 
Japan Muslim Association - JMA TSRI 
 
1-7-1 Otsuka, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 112-0012, Japan 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 20 of 38   
 

 
KAZAKHSTAN 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

83 

 

 
World Halal Trust  
 
Tauelsizdik av. 14/1 – 26, 010000, Almaty district, Astana city, 
Kazakhstan 

 

 
 

 
KENYA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

84 

 

The Halal Approval Limited 
 
Office number 205, Muthaiga Square, Thika Road, Nairobi, Kenya 

 

 

 

LITHUANIA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

85 

Halal Correct Baltic                                                                      
 
Algirio Av 90, 6th Floor Vilnius, Lithuania, Lt-09303 

 

 

86 
World Halal Trust  
 
Naugarduko str. 100, Office 606, LT-03160, Vilnius, Lithuania 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Page 21 of 38   
 

 
MALAYSIA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 
 

87 

 
Jabatan Kemajuan Islam Malaysia (JAKIM)  
 
Block A and B, Putrajaya Islamic Complex, 23, Jalan Tunku Abdul 
Rahman, Presint 3, 62100 Putrajaya, Wilayah Persekutuan Putrajaya, 
Malaysia 

 

 
 

 
 

MEXICO 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

88 

 
The Halal Approval Mexico, S. DE. R. L. DE. C.V. 
 
Floor 20, Montecito no 38, Benito Juarez 0310, Ciudad De Mexico, 
WTC 

 

 

 
 

MOROCCO 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 
 

89 

 
Institut Marocain De Normalisation (IMANOR) 
 
Angel Avenue Kamal Zebdi et Rue Dadi. Secteur 21 Hay Riad MA-
10110 Rabat, Morocco (AUTHORITY) 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 22 of 38   
 

 
NETHERLANDS 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

90 

 
 
Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
Laan van Meerdervoort 53d, 2517AE, The Hague, Netherlands 

 

 

91 

 
 
Halal Feed and Food Inspection Authority - HFFIA (Halal 
Voeding en Voedsel Keuringdienst BV) 
 
Ront Genlaan 3, 2719 DX Zoetermeer, Netherlands 

 

 

 
92 
 
 

 
 
Total Quality Halal Correct Certification (The Netherlands)  
 
Perzikweg 9B, 2321 DG, Leiden, Netherlands  

 
 

 

 
 

NEW ZEALAND 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 
 

93 

 
New Zealand Islamic Development Trust (NZIDT) 
 
Level 2, Building A/600 Great South Road, Ellerslie, Auckland 
1051, New Zealand 

 

 
 

 
 

94 

 
The Federation of Islamic Associations of New Zealand (Inc.) 
FIANZ Halal Limited 
 
463 Porchester road, Randwick Park, Auckland 2105,  
New Zealand 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 



Page 23 of 38   
 

 
NEW ZEALAND 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

95 

 
The Halal Approval Limited 
 
Suite 8, 160 Broadway, Newmarket, Auckland, 1023, New Zealand 

 

 
 

PAKISTAN 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 
 

96 

 
Al-Waiz Certification and Training Services (ACTS) 
 
03,3rd floor,221/222-B Commercial, Sector C, Bahria Town Lahore 
Pakistan 

 

 

 
 
 

97 

 
Center for Halal Assurance (Pvt.) Ltd. 
 
10 Nabha Road, Anarkali, Lahore Pakistan 

 

 

 
 

98 

 
International Halal Certification  
 
Halal Tower, 9-C, Khayaban-e-Abbasi, Phase 7, DHA, Karachi, 
75500, Pakistan 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 24 of 38 

PARAGUAY 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

99 

FAMBRAS Halal Certification (Paraguay) 

Calle, Avda. Santisima Trinidad Casi Dr. Camacho Dure Numero, 
1596, Casa 

100 

The Halal Approval South America S.A. (Paraguay) 

Aviadores del Chaco no 2050, oficina Asuancion, RUC: 80124068 

PERU 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

101 

International Halal Certification*    

Av Ernesto Diez Canseco 442, Office 801, Miraflores Lima 18, Perú. 



Page 25 of 38   
 

 
PHILIPPINES 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 
 

102 

 
Islamic Da’wah Council of the Philippines (IDCP-Halal) 
 
Suite 400, FUBC Building, Escolta St., Binondo, Manila, Philippines  

 

 
 

103 

 
Philippine Ulama Congress Org.Inc. 
 
12 Libyan st. Tandang Sora Quezon City Philippines 

 

 

104 

 
Halal Development Institute of the Philippines  
 
Central Building, 303 3rd Floor, 37 P.A. Bernardo Street, Cubao, 
Quezon City. Philippines 

 

 

105 

 
Halal International Chamber of Commerce and Industries of the 
Philippines, Inc. (HICCIP) 
 
Unit 701, Jafer Place Bldg. Eisenhower St., Greenhills, San Juan 
City, Metro Manila Philippines 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 26 of 38   
 

 
POLAND 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

106 

 
Muslim Religious Union in Poland                                               
 
Ul. Piastowska 13 F, 15-207 Białystok, Poland 

 

 
 

 
 

107 

 
POLSKI Instytut Halal (PIH) Polish Institute of Halal                                                                                
 
Ul. Gronowa 22/1212, 61-655 Poznan, Poland 

 

 

 
 

108 

 
Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
Ul. Zurawia 32/34, 00-515 Warszawa, Poland 

 

 

 
 

RUSSIA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

109 

 
World Halal Trust - Rus 
 
Bolshie Kamenshiki str. 2-15, Tagansky Municipal District, 
Moscow, 115172, Russian Federation 

 

 
 

 
 

110 

 
ICSC Halal LLC                                                                      
 
Russian Federation, 129090, Moscow Vypolzov Lane 7, Office 328 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 27 of 38   
 

 
SAUDI ARABIA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

111 

 
Saudi Food and Drug Authority (SFDA) 
 
84983 Riyadh 11681  
Saudi Arabia (AUTHORITY) 

 

 
 

 
 

SINGAPORE 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

112 

 
 
Majlis Ugama Islam Singapura (MUIS) 
 
273 Braddell Road Singapore 579702 (AUTHORITY) 

 

 
 

 
 

SOUTH KOREA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

113 

 
Korea Muslim Federation (KMF) 
 
39, Usadan-ro 10-gil, Yongsan-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea 

 

 

114 

 
Korea Halal Authority (KHA) 
 
404, 405ho, Cheongju SB Plaza 194-25, Osongsaengmyeong 1-ro, 
Osong-eup, Heungdeok-gu, Cheongju-si, Chungcheongbuk-do, of 
Korea 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Page 28 of 38   
 

 
SOUTH AFRICA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

115 

 
National Independent Halaal Trust (NIHT)                          
 
195 Rose Avenue, Extension 3, Lenasia, Johannesburg, Gauteng, 
South Africa 

 

 
 

116 

 
Islamic Council of South Africa Halaal Fund (Pty) Ltd                                                                               
 
14 Bellmore Avenue, Mountview, Athlone, South Africa 

 

 

117 

 
Muslim Judical Council Halaal Trust (MJCHT) 
 
20 Cashel Avenue, Athlone, South Africa 

 

 

118 

 
South African National Halal Authority (SANHA) 
 
4th Floor, Gem Towers, 98 Overport Drive, Overport,                    
4091, Durban, South Africa. 

 

 

 
 
 

SPAIN 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

119 

 
Halal Correct Spain                                                                      
 
Av. Perfecto Palacio de la Fuente 1,03003 Alicante, Spain 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 



Page 29 of 38   
 

 
SPAIN 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

120 

 
Instituto Halal (Estandar Global de Certification Halal S.L.) - 
EGCH) 
 
Call Claudio Marcelo 17, 1º 

 

 

 
 

121 

 
Halal Food & Quality, S.L 
 
Plaza Ramon de la Sota, Num 9, Planta 1, Puerta 103, CP 46520 
Sagunt/Sagunto – (Valencia) 

 

 

 
 

122 

 
Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
Paseo de la Castellana 194, 28046 Madrid, Spain 

 

 

 
 

SRI LANKA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

123 

 
HAC - Halal Assessment Councill (Guarantee) Limited  
 
26-B, Retreat Road, Colombo 04, Bambalapitiya, Sri Lanka. 

 

 
 

 
 

SWITZERLAND 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

 
 

124 

 
Halal Certification Services (HCS) – Switzerland                        
 
Weidenwen 15, 4310 Rheinfelden, Switzerland 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 



Page 30 of 38   
 

 
TAIWAN 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

125 

 
Taiwan Halal Certification Development Co., Ltd                       
 
15F-1, No. 366, Bo’ai 2nd Road, Zuoying District, Kaohsiung City 
813623, Taiwan (R.O.C.) 

 

 
 

126 

 
 
Taiwan Halal Integrity Development Association (THIDA) 
 
3rd Fl., No. 3, Lane 25, Sec. 1, Xinhai Road, Taipei, Taiwan 100032 

 

 

 
 

TATARSTAN (RUSSIA) 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

127 

 
Halal Standard Committee – Republic of Tatarstan    
 
 420108, Russia, Republic of Tatarstan, Kazan, Magistralnaya Street, 
22 

 

 
 

 
 

TUNISIA 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

128 

 
Halal Science and Certification Center                                         
 
12 Dejrid street, Ben Arous EST, Ben Arous 2013, Tunisia. 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 



Page 31 of 38   
 

 
TüRKIYE 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

129 

 
The Association for the Inspection and Certification of Food and 
Supplies (GIMDES)  
 
Giyim Sanatkarları Sanayi Sitesi 2. Ada A blok Kat:7 No: 701, 
Başakşehir/İstanbul  

 

 
 

130 

 
KAS International Certification Ltd. Şti. 
(KAS Certification) 
 
Adalet Mah, Anadolu Cad, Tepekule İş Merkezi, No:40/611 

 

 

131 

 
World Halal Trust Certification and Consultancy 
 
Yesilkoy Mah. Ataturk Cad. EGS Business Park No: 21 IC, Kapi 
No: 8, Bakirkoy/Istanbul, Turkiye 

 

 

132 

 
THE HALAL APPROVAL GLOBAL İSTANBUL DENETİM VE 
GÖZETİM HİZMETLERİ ANONİM ŞİRKETİ  
 
Cevizlidere Caddesi 1237 Sokak 1/6 Ankara, Turkey  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 32 of 38   
 

 
UKRAINE 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

133 

 
Certification Centre "Halal" LLC                 
 
04052 Kyiv, Ukraine 46 Lukianivska str. Ukraine 

 

 
 

134 

 
THE HALAL APPROVAL 
 
61168, Kharkiv region, city of Kharkiv, Valentynivska Street, 
building 13B, apartment 176, Ukraine 

 

 

 
 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 
 

NO. ORGANISITION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

135 

 
The Halal Approval Global (THAG) 
 
Office No. 502, CI Tower, Corniche Road, Sector W10 
Al Bateen, Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates (UAE). 

 

 
 

 
 

UNITED KINGDOM 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

136 

 
 
Halal Certification Europe (HCE)  
 
PO Box 1786, Leicester, LE5 5ZE, UK. 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 33 of 38   
 

 
UNITED KINGDOM 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

137 

 
Halal Certification Organisation Ltd (HCO) 
 
34 Mornington Road, Smethwick,  
Post Code B66 2JE, United Kingdom (UK). 

 

 

138 

 
Halal Food Safety UK (HFS) 
 
Westminster Business Centre, 
Printing House Lane, Britannia Trading Estate, Hayes, London UB3 
1AP, UK. 

 

 

139 

 
WHT Certification Ltd 
 
First Floor Office 3 Hornton Place, London, W8 4LZ, UK. 

 

 

140 

 
Halal Food Authority (HFA) 
 
Unit 15, Linen House, 253 Kilburn Lane, Queen’s Park, London 
W10 4BQ, 
Printing House Lane, Britannia Trading Estate, Hayes, London UB3 
1AP, England 

 

 
 

141 

 
Halal Quality Control (HQC) 
 
25 Clarendon Road redhill, England RH1 1 QZ  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 34 of 38   
 

 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

142 

 
Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA)  
 
2004 Miner St, Des Plaines, IL 60016, U.S.A. 

 

 
 

143 

 
American Halal Foundation                                                          
 
10335 Cross Creek Blvd c, Tampa, FL 33647, U.S.A. 

 

 
 

144 

 
Halal Food Standards Alliance of America (HFSAA)  
 
2323 Broadway, Oakland, CA 94612, U.S.A. 

 

 

145 

 
ISA, Inc. dba Islamic Services of America   
 
4362 16th Ave SW Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52404, U.S.A. 

 

 

146 

 
Halal Watch World LLC 
 
241 Route 9w #1004, Glenmont, NY 12077, U.S.A. 

 

 

147 

 
The Halal Approval LLC 
 
10440 Little Patuxent Parkway,Office 336, Columbia, Maryland 
21044, U.S.A.  

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 35 of 38   
 

 
URUGUAY 

 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

148 

 
Uruquay Islamic Center (UIC)               
 
Soriano 1364 Uruguay Monteviedo  

 

 
 

149 

 
The Halal Approval South America S.A. (Uruguay) 
 
Rincon 602, office 601, Montevideo. Uruguay, RUT 218786730019                 

 

 

 
 

UZBEKISTAN 
 

NO. ORGANISATION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

150 

 
Halal World Trust 
 
Tashkent - Sadik Azimov str 50 office 406, 100047, Tashkent, 
Uzbekistan 

 

 
 

 
 

VIETNAM 
 

NO. ORGANISITION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

151 

 

Vietnam National Halal                                                               
 
Waseco building, No.10, Pho Quang Street, Tan Son Hoa Ward, Ho 
Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

 

 
 

152 

 
 
 

Halal Certification Agency (HCA) 
 
129B Tran Dang Ninh St, Cau Giay, Hanoi, Vietnam  

 

 



Page 36 of 38   
 

 
VIETNAM 

 

NO. ORGANISITION AND ADDRESS HALAL LOGO 

153 

 
Halal Vietnam Company Limited (HVN) 
 
No. 4/67- An Dao C, Trau Quy Town, Gia Lam District, Hanoi City, 
Vietnam 

 

 

154 

 
GHC Global Halal Certification Company Limited 
 
2B3, Street No. 22, Ward 52, Hiep Binh Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, 
Vietnam 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 37 of 38   
 

 
INDEX 

COUNTRY TOTAL 
Argentina 4 
Australia 12 
Austria 1 
Belarus 1 
Belgium 3 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 1 
Brazil 4 
Brunei 1 
Cambodia 1 
Canada 5 
China 9 
Colombia 2 
Denmark 1 
France 4 
Germany 7 
Ghana 1 
Greece 3 
Hong Kong  2 
Hungary 1 
India  4 
Indonesia 1 
Ireland 1 
Italy 5 
Japan 8 
Kazakhstan 1 
Kenya 1 
Lithuania        2 
Malaysia   1 
Mexico 1 
Morocco 1 
Netherlands 3 
New Zealand 3 
Pakistan 3 
Paraguay 2 
Peru 1 
Philippines 4 
Poland 3 
Russia  2 
Saudi Arabia 1 
Singapore 1 



Page 38 of 38   
 

  

INDEX 
COUNTRY TOTAL 
South Korea 2 
South Africa 4 
Spain 4 
Sri Lanka 1 
Switzerland 1 
Taiwan 2 
Tatarstan (RUSSIA) 1 
Tunisia 1 
Turkey 4 
Ukraine  2 
United Arab Emirates 1 
United Kingdom 6 
United States of America 6 
Uruguay 2 
Uzbekistan 1 
Vietnam 4 
Total Number of Countries 56 
Total Number of Foreign Halal Certification Bodies 154 

 

IMPORTANT NOTES 

1. The Central Islamic Council of Thailand (CICOT) is the organisation established by Islamic 

Affair Administration Act 1997 and responsible for Islamic affair including Halal certification 

in Thailand. Hence, all Halal products imported to Thailand have to be verified by CICOT. 

2. CICOT recognises Foreign Halal Certification (FHCB) complying with CICOT criteria. 

3. FHCBs complying with the standard of Halal Food: Thai agricultural commodity and food 

standard TACFS 8400-2007 are able to be recognised by CICOT. 

4. The validity of the recognition is valid until 15 July 2028. 

5. FHCBs shall be listed on CICOT’s website as recognised FHCBs. 

6. FHCBs recognised by CICOT shall be submitted the application by 31 July 2027. 

     *The terms and conditions are in accordance with the provisions prescribed by The Central 

Islamic Council of Thailand. 


	Cover letter of FHCB Recognition
	Recognised FHCBs of CICOT-2025

